FUTURES

CHAMPIONSHIPS

2025 Futures Championships
Wednesday July 23 - Saturday July 26 2025
Madison, WI

Unofficial Estimated Preliminary Time Line, Prior to Scratches

Wednesday, July 23 2025

1 W 200M Freestyle 12 9:00 AM
2 M 200M Freestyle 14 9:32 AM
3 W 100M Breaststroke 14 10:06 AM
4 M 100M Breaststroke 16 10:30 AM
5 W 200M Butterfly 7 10:56 AM
6 M 200M Butterfly 10 11:17 AM
10 Minute Break
7 W 200M Medley Relay 5 11:54 AM
8 M 200M Medley Relay 6 12:11 PM
End of Session 12:29 PM
Wednesday Distance Heats
9 W 800M Freestyle 3 244 PM
10 M 1500M Freestyle 3

Slowest to fastest, Alternating Women/Men
The fastest heat of Event 9/10 will be
swam during finals in event order

Last Heatends @ 4:15 PM
Thursday, July 24 2025
13 W 100M Freestyle 17  9:00 AM
14 M 100M Freestyle 22  9:24 AM
15 W 400M Individual Medley 9 9:53 AM
16 M 400M Individual Medley 10 10:44 AM
17 W 100M Backstroke 16 11:36 AM
18 M 100M Backstroke 16 12:06 PM
19 W 50M Butterfly 21 12:35 PM
20 M 50M Butterfly 23 12:55 PM
10 Minute Break
21 W 800M Freestyle Relay 1 1:26 PM
22 M 800M Freestyle Relay 1 1:37 PM
End of Session 1:47 PM

Q
FLUIDRA OMEGA

OneAmerica’
Financial

Friday, July 25 2025

23 W 50M Backstroke 18 9:00 AM
24 M 50M Backstroke 19 9:24 AM
25 W 400M Freestyle 7 9:48 AM
26 M 400M Freestyle 8 10:24 AM
27 W 100M Butterfly 15 11:02 AM
28 M 100M Butterfly 17 11:25 AM
29 W 200M Breaststroke 12 11:49 AM
30 M 200M Breaststroke 14 12:28 PM
10 Minute Break
31 W 400M Freestyle Relay 3 1.19PM
32 M 400M Freestyle Relay 4 1:34 PM
End of Session 1:52 PM
Saturday, July 26 2025
33 W 200M Individual Medley 16  9:00 AM
34 M 200M Individual Medley 16  9:46 AM
35 W 50M Freestyle 14 10:29 AM
36 M 50M Freestyle 18 10:42 AM
37 W 200M Backstroke 14 10:57 AM
38 M 200M Backstroke 13 11:42 AM
39 W 50M Breaststroke 11 12:21 PM
40 M 50M Breaststroke 16 12:34 PM
10 Minute Break
43 W 400M Medley Relay 3 1.00PM
44 M 400M Medley Relay 4 1:18 PM
End of Session 1:39 PM
Saturday Distance Heats
41 W 1500M Freestyle 2 3:.02PM
42 M 800M Freestyle 3

Slowest to fastest, Alternating Women/Men
The fastest heat of Event 41/42 will be
swam during finals in event order
Last Heatends @ 4:15PM

TOYOTA ™



Event #1

Awards

Event #2

Awards

Event #3

Awards

Event #4

Awards

Event #5

Awards

Event #6

Awards

Event #9
Awards

Event #10
Awards

Event #11
Awards

Event #12
Awards

FLUIDRA

FUTURES

CHAMPIONSHIPS

2025 Futures Championships

Madison, WI

Wednesday, July 23 2025
Finals Time Line

Competition Pool Clears

National Anthem

Women's 200 Meter Freestyle

Women's 200 Meter Freestyle

Men's 200 Meter Freestyle

Men's 200 Meter Freestyle

Women's 100 Meter Breaststroke

Women's 100 Meter Breaststroke

Men's 100 Meter Breaststroke

Men's 100 Meter Breaststroke

Women's 200 Meter Butterfly

Women's 200 Meter Butterfly

Men's 200 Meter Butterfly

Men's 200 Meter Butterfly

Women's 800 Meter Freestyle
Women's 800 Meter Freestyle

Men's 1500 Meter Freestyle
Men's 1500 Meter Freestyle

Relay Break - 10 minutes

Women's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay
Women's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay

Men's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay
Men's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay

End of Session

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

Fastest Heat

Fastest Heat

5 heats

6 heats

The Scratch Box closes for Thursday's events at 6:00 pm

Q
OMEGA

OneAmerica’

Financial

TOYOTA

5:20 PM
5:27 PM

5:30 PM

5:47 PM

6:03 PM

6:16 PM

6:29 PM

6:46 PM

7:03 PM

7:18 PM

7:40 PM

7:50 PM

8:08 PM

8:28 PM

™



rdTURES

CHAMPIONSHIPS

2025 Futures Championships

Madison, WI
Thursday, July 24 2025
Finals Time Line

Competition Pool Clears

National Anthem

Event#13 Women's 100 Meter Freestyle D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships
Awards Women's 100 Meter Freestyle
Event#14 Men's 100 Meter Freestyle D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships
Awards Men's 100 Meter Freestyle
Event#15 Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships
Awards Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley
Event#16 Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships
Awards Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley
Event#17 Women's 100 Meter Backstroke D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships
Awards Women's 100 Meter Backstroke
Event#18 Men's 100 Meter Backstroke D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships
Awards Men's 100 Meter Backstroke
Event#19 Women's 50 Meter Butterfly D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships
Awards Women's 50 Meter Butterfly
Event #20 Men's 50 Meter Butterfly D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships
Awards Men's 50 Meter Butterfly
Relay Break - 10 minutes
Event #21 Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay 2 heats
Awards Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay
Event #22 Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay 2 heats
Awards Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay
End of Session
The Scratch Box closes for Friday's events at 6:00 pm
FLUIDRA 9) OneAmerica TOYOTA

OMEGA Financial

5:20 PM

5:27 PM

5:30 PM

5:42 PM

5:54 PM

6:23 PM

6:48 PM

7:01 PM

7:14 PM

7:23 PM

7:32 PM

7:42 PM

8:05 PM

8:27 PM



Event #23

Awards

Event #24

Awards

Event #25

Awards

Event #26

Awards

Event #27

Awards

Event #28

Awards

Event #29

Awards

Event #30

Awards

Event #31
Awards

Event #32
Awards

FLUIDRA

rdTURES

CHAMPIONSHIPS

2025 Futures Championships

Madison, WI
Friday, July 25 2025
Finals Time Line

Competition Pool Clears
National Anthem

Women's 50 Meter Backstroke

Women's 50 Meter Backstroke

Men's 50 Meter Backstroke

Men's 50 Meter Backstroke

Women's 400 Meter Freestyle

Women's 400 Meter Freestyle

Men's 400 Meter Freestyle

Men's 400 Meter Freestyle

Women's 100 Meter Butterfly

Women's 100 Meter Butterfly

Men's 100 Meter Butterfly

Men's 100 Meter Butterfly

Women's 200 Meter Breaststroke

Women's 200 Meter Breaststroke

Men's 200 Meter Breaststroke

Men's 200 Meter Breaststroke

Relay Break - 10 minutes

Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay
Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay

Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay
Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay

End of Session

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

D Final

C Final
Consolations
Championships

2 heats

2 heats

The Scratch Box closes for Saturday's events at 6:00 pm

Q OneAmerica’
OMEGA Financial

TOYOTA

5:20 PM

5:27 PM

5:30 PM

5:42 PM

5:54 PM

6:19 PM

6:44 PM

6:57 PM

7:09 PM

7:26 PM

7:43 PM

7:53 PM

8:07 PM

8:20 PM



rJTURES

CHAMPIONSHIPS

2025 Futures Championships
Madison, WI
Saturday, July 26 2025
Finals Time Line

Competition Pool Clears

National Anthem

Event #33 Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships

Awards Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley

Event #34 Men's 200 Meter Individual Medley D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships

Awards Men's 200 Meter Individual Medley

Event #35 Women's 50 Meter Freestyle D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships

Awards Women's 50 Meter Freestyle

Event #36 Men's 50 Meter Freestyle D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships

Awards Men's 50 Meter Freestyle

Event #37 Women's 200 Meter Backstroke D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships

Awards Women's 200 Meter Backstroke

Event #38 Men's 200 Meter Backstroke D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships

Awards Men's 200 Meter Backstroke

Event#39 Women's 50 Meter Breaststroke D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships

Awards Women's 50 Meter Breaststroke

Event#40 Men's 50 Meter Breaststroke D Final
C Final
Consolations
Championships

Awards Men's 50 Meter Breaststroke

Event#41 Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle Fastest Heat

Awards Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle

Event#42 Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Fastest Heat

Awards Men's 800 Meter Freestyle

Relay Break - 10 minutes

Event#43 Women's 400 Meter Medley Relay 2 heats

Awards Women's 400 Meter Medley Relay

Event #44 Men's 400 Meter Medley Relay 2 heats

Awards Men's 400 Meter Medley Relay

Awards Individual High Point Award - Male/Female

Awards Team Awards

Conclusion of 2025 Futures Championships
Q OneAmerica’ q
FLUIDRA OMEGA Onesmerica TOYOTA

5:20 PM

5:27 PM

5:30 PM

5:47 PM

6:04 PM

6:13 PM

6:22 PM

6:39 PM

6:56 PM

7:05 PM

7:14 PM

7:37 PM

7:51 PM

8:01 PM

8:16 PM

8:30 PM

8:34 PM

8:38 PM



	Madison Futures Timelines
	Prescratch timeline Madison 7-16
	Wednesday finals timeline
	Thursday finals timeline
	Friday finals timeline

	Saturday finals timeline

