

2025 Futures Championships Wednesday July 23 - Saturday July 26 2025 Madison, WI

Unofficial Estimated Preliminary Time Line, Prior to Scratches

Wednesday, July 23 2025			Friday, July 25 2025		
1 W 200M Freestyle	12	9:00 AM	23 W 50M Backstroke	18	9:00 AM
2 M 200M Freestyle	14	9:32 AM	24 M 50M Backstroke	19	9:24 AM
3 W 100M Breaststroke	14	10:06 AM	25 W 400M Freestyle	7	9:48 AM
4 M 100M Breaststroke	16	10:30 AM	26 M 400M Freestyle	8	10:24 AM
5 W 200M Butterfly	7	10:56 AM	27 W 100M Butterfly	15	11:02 AM
6 M 200M Butterfly	10	11:17 AM	28 M 100M Butterfly	17	11:25 AM
10 Minute Break	_		29 W 200M Breaststroke	12	11:49 AM
7 W 200M Medley Relay	5	11:54 AM	30 M 200M Breaststroke	14	12:28 PM
8 M 200M Medley Relay	6	12:11 PM	10 Minute Break		
End of Session		12:29 PM	31 W 400M Freestyle Relay	3	1:19 PM
			32 M 400M Freestyle Relay	4	1:34 PM
Wednesday Distance Heats			End of Session		1:52 PM
9 W 800M Freestyle	3	2:44 PM			
10 M 1500M Freestyle	3		Saturday, July 26 2025		
Slowest to fastest, Alternating	Wome	n/Men	33 W 200M Individual Medley	16	9:00 AM
The fastest heat of Event 9/10	will be		34 M 200M Individual Medley	16	9:46 AM
swam during finals in event or	der		35 W 50M Freestyle	14	10:29 AM
Last Heat e	nds @	4:15 PM	36 M 50M Freestyle	18	10:42 AM
			37 W 200M Backstroke	14	10:57 AM
Thursday, July 24 2025			38 M 200M Backstroke	13	11:42 AM
13 W 100M Freestyle	17	9:00 AM	39 W 50M Breaststroke	11	12:21 PM
14 M 100M Freestyle	22	9:24 AM	40 M 50M Breaststroke	16	12:34 PM
15 W 400M Individual Medley	9	9:53 AM	10 Minute Break		
16 M 400M Individual Medley	10	10:44 AM	43 W 400M Medley Relay	3	1:00 PM
17 W 100M Backstroke	16	11:36 AM	44 M 400M Medley Relay	4	1:18 PM
18 M 100M Backstroke	16	12:06 PM	End of Session		1:39 PM
19 W 50M Butterfly	21	12:35 PM			
20 M 50M Butterfly	23	12:55 PM	Saturday Distance Heats		
10 Minute Break			41 W 1500M Freestyle	2	3:02 PM
21 W 800M Freestyle Relay	1	1:26 PM	42 M 800M Freestyle	3	
22 M 800M Freestyle Relay	1	1:37 PM	Slowest to fastest, Alternating Women/Men		
End of Session 1:47 PM		The fastest heat of Event 41/42 will be			
			swam during finals in event or		
			Last Heat e	nds @	4:15 PM

FLUIDRA



One America*
Financial







2025 Futures Championships Madison, WI Wednesday, July 23 2025 Finals Time Line

	Competition Pool Clears		5:20 PM
	National Anthem		5:27 PM
Event #1	Women's 200 Meter Freestyle	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	5:30 PM
Awards	Women's 200 Meter Freestyle	Championipi	
Event #2	Men's 200 Meter Freestyle	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	5:47 PM
Awards	Men's 200 Meter Freestyle	Championships	
Event #3	Women's 100 Meter Breaststroke	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:03 PM
Awards	Women's 100 Meter Breaststroke	, ,	
Event #4	Men's 100 Meter Breaststroke	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:16 PM
Awards	Men's 100 Meter Breaststroke		
Event #5	Women's 200 Meter Butterfly	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:29 PM
Awards	Women's 200 Meter Butterfly		
Event #6	Men's 200 Meter Butterfly	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:46 PM
Awards	Men's 200 Meter Butterfly	- 1 1	
Event #9 Awards	Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Women's 800 Meter Freestyle	Fastest Heat	7:03 PM
Event #10 Awards	Men's 1500 Meter Freestyle Men's 1500 Meter Freestyle	Fastest Heat	7:18 PM
	Relay Break - 10 minutes		7:40 PM
Event #11 Awards	Women's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay Women's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay	5 heats	7:50 PM
Event #12 Awards	Men's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay Men's 200 Meter Freestyle Relay	6 heats	8:08 PM
	End of Session		8:28 PM

The Scratch Box closes for Thursday's events at 6:00 pm













2025 Futures Championships Madison, WI Thursday, July 24 2025 Finals Time Line

	Competition Pool Clears		5:20 PM
	National Anthem		5:27 PM
Event #13	Women's 100 Meter Freestyle	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	5:30 PM
Awards	Women's 100 Meter Freestyle	Onampionships	
Event #14	Men's 100 Meter Freestyle	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	5:42 PM
Awards	Men's 100 Meter Freestyle	Griampierieriipe	
Event #15	Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	5:54 PM
Awards	Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley		
Event #16	Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:23 PM
Awards	Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley		
Event #17	Women's 100 Meter Backstroke	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:48 PM
Awards	Women's 100 Meter Backstroke		
Event #18	Men's 100 Meter Backstroke	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	7:01 PM
Awards	Men's 100 Meter Backstroke		
Event #19	Women's 50 Meter Butterfly	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	7:14 PM
Awards	Women's 50 Meter Butterfly		
Event #20	Men's 50 Meter Butterfly	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	7:23 PM
Awards	Men's 50 Meter Butterfly		
	Relay Break - 10 minutes		7:32 PM
Event #21 Awards	Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay Women's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay	2 heats	7:42 PM
Event #22 Awards	Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Relay	2 heats	8:05 PM
	End of Session		8:27 PM

The Scratch Box closes for Friday's events at 6:00 pm













2025 Futures Championships Madison, WI Friday, July 25 2025 Finals Time Line

	Competition Pool Clears		5:20 PM
	National Anthem		5:27 PM
Event #23	Women's 50 Meter Backstroke	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	5:30 PM
Awards	Women's 50 Meter Backstroke	Criampionships	
Event #24	Men's 50 Meter Backstroke	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	5:42 PM
Awards	Men's 50 Meter Backstroke		
	Women's 400 Meter Freestyle	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	5:54 PM
Awards	Women's 400 Meter Freestyle		
Event #26	Men's 400 Meter Freestyle	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:19 PM
Awards	Men's 400 Meter Freestyle		
Event #27	Women's 100 Meter Butterfly	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:44 PM
Awards	Women's 100 Meter Butterfly	Championompo	
Event #28	Men's 100 Meter Butterfly	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:57 PM
Awards	Men's 100 Meter Butterfly		
Event #29	Women's 200 Meter Breaststroke	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	7:09 PM
Awards	Women's 200 Meter Breaststroke	- ' '	
Event #30	Men's 200 Meter Breaststroke	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	7:26 PM
Awards	Men's 200 Meter Breaststroke		
	Relay Break - 10 minutes		7:43 PM
Event #31 Awards	Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay Women's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay	2 heats	7:53 PM
Event #32 Awards	Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay Men's 400 Meter Freestyle Relay	2 heats	8:07 PM
	End of Session		8:20 PM

The Scratch Box closes for Saturday's events at 6:00 pm













2025 Futures Championships Madison, WI Saturday, July 26 2025 Finals Time Line

	Competition Pool Clears				5:20 PM
	National Ar	nthem			5:27 PM
Event #33	Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley			D Final C Final Consolations Championships	5:30 PM
Awards	Women's 2	00 Meter Indivi	dual Medley	G.I.a.I.Ipidi.idi.iipd	
Event #34	Men's 200	Meter Individua	l Medley	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	5:47 PM
Awards	Men's 200	Meter Individua	l Medley	Onampionompo	
Event #35	Women's 5	0 Meter Freest	yle	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:04 PM
Awards	Women's 5	0 Meter Freest	yle	G.I.a.I.Ipidi.idi.iipd	
Event #36		leter Freestyle		D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:13 PM
Awards	Men's 50 M	leter Freestyle			
Event #37	Women's 2	00 Meter Back	stroke	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:22 PM
Awards	Women's 2	00 Meter Back	stroke		
Event #38	Men's 200	Meter Backstro	ke	D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:39 PM
Awards	Men's 200	Meter Backstro	ke		
Event #39	Women's 50 Meter Breaststroke			D Final C Final Consolations Championships	6:56 PM
Awards	Women's 50 Meter Breaststroke				
Event #40	C Final Consolation				7:05 PM
Awards	Men's 50 M	leter Breaststro	ke		
Event #41 Awards	Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle Fastest Hea Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle			Fastest Heat	7:14 PM
Event #42 Awards	Men's 800 Meter Freestyle Fastest Heat Men's 800 Meter Freestyle			7:37 PM	
	Relay Break - 10 minutes				7:51 PM
Event #43 Awards	, ,			8:01 PM	
Event #44 Awards					8:16 PM
Awards Awards	3				8:30 PM 8:34 PM
Conclusion of 2025 Futures Championships				8:38 PM	
FLUI	DRA	Ω OMEGA	OneAmerica* Financial	⊕ ТОУОТА	TYR